SIEMENS

CIRCUIT BREAKER 240V 10KA, 3-POLE, C, 50A, D=70MM ACC. TO UL 489

Product
Article Number (Market Facing Number)
Product Description

Product family

Product Lifecycle (PLM)
Price data

Price Group / Headquarter Price Group
List Price

Customer Price

Metal Factor

Delivery information

Export Control Regulations
Standard lead time ex-works
Net Weight (kg)

Product Dimensions (W x L x H)
Packaging Dimension
Package size unit of measure
Quantity Unit

Packaging Quantity
Additional Product Information
EAN

UPC

Commodity Code

LKZ FDB/ CatalogID
Product Group

Country of origin

Compliance with the substance
restrictions according to RoHS directive

Product class

Obligation Category for taking back
electrical and electronic equipment after
use

Classifications

55J4350-7HG41

CIRCUIT BREAKER 240V 10KA, 3-POLE,
C, 50A, D=70MM ACC. TO UL 489

Basic Devices
PM300:Active Product

34Y / 1AE
Show prices
Show prices
L-O-----

AL:N/ECCN:N

15 Day/Days

0,502 Kg

Not available

58,00 x 114,00 x 84,00
MM

1 Piece

1

4001869321707
754554939162
85362010
LV10.1

5507

Germany
Since: 01/10/06

C: products manufactured / produced to
order, which cannot be reused or re-
utilised or be returned against credit.

No obligation to take back electrical and
electronic equipment after use

Version Classification
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eClass

—_

eClass
eClass
eClass
eClass
ETIM
ETIM
ETIM
IDEA
UNSPSC 14
UNSPSC 15

o U O © oo
—_

N

27-14-19-01
27-14-19-01
27-14-19-01
27-14-19-01
27-14-19-01
EC000042
EC000042
EC000042
4897
39-12-16-26
39-12-16-03



