



CIRCUIT BREAKER 240V 10KA, 3-POLE, C, 50A, D=70MM ACC. TO UL 489

Product		
Article Number (Market Facing Number)	5SJ4350-7HG41	
Product Description	CIRCUIT BREAKER 240V 10KA, 3-POLE, C, 50A, D=70MM ACC. TO UL 489	
Product family	Basic Devices	
Product Lifecycle (PLM)	PM300:Active Product	
Price data		
Price Group / Headquarter Price Group	34Y / 1AE	
List Price	Show prices	
Customer Price	Show prices	
Metal Factor	L-O	
Delivery information		
Export Control Regulations	AL: N / ECCN: N	
Standard lead time ex-works	15 Day/Days	
Net Weight (kg)	0,502 Kg	
Product Dimensions (W x L x H)	Not available	
Packaging Dimension	58,00 x 114,00 x 84,00	
Package size unit of measure	MM	
Quantity Unit	1 Piece	
Packaging Quantity	1	
Additional Product Information		
EAN	4001869321707	
UPC	754554939162	
Commodity Code	85362010	
LKZ_FDB/ CatalogID	LV10.1	
Product Group	5507	
Country of origin	Germany	
Compliance with the substance restrictions according to RoHS directive	Since: 01/10/06	
Product class	C: products manufactured / produced to order, which cannot be reused or reutilised or be returned against credit.	
Obligation Category for taking back electrical and electronic equipment after use	No obligation to take back electrical and electronic equipment after use	
Classifications		

Version Classification eClass 5.1 27-14-19-01

eClass	6	27-14-19-01
eClass	7.1	27-14-19-01
eClass	8	27-14-19-01
eClass	9	27-14-19-01
eClass	9.1	27-14-19-01
ETIM	4	EC000042
ETIM	5	EC000042
ETIM	6	EC000042
IDEA	4	4897
UNSPSC	14	39-12-16-26
UNSPSC	15	39-12-16-03